Al 30 Giugno 2019

COGNOME E NOME MATR. )ETERMINA. DATA DISCIP.
ACCORDINO GIUSEPPA 101014 6 1702/15 OST E GIN
ACCURSIO ALFONSO 104852 1017 09/12/14 CHIRURGIA
AIELLO VITO 102419 68 22/01/15 DIABETOLOGIA
AMATO ANNA FLORA 10713 538 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
AMATO ANTONINO 102425 978 03/12/14 NEUROLOGIA
AMATO MICHELE 107084 86 18/02/15 MEDICINA LEG
ARCOLEO GIOVANNI 179 977 03/12/14 AUDIOLOGIA
ARCULEO FRANCESCA 101197 48 26/02/15 MEDICINA LEG
ARDIZZONE ROBERTO 10631 217 28/11/14 OST E GIN
ARMETTA FILIPPA 10682 10 29/03/16 OST E GIN
ARONADIO GIUSEPPE 108665 345 26/11/14 PSICOLOGIA
AZZARELLO TOMMASO 745 16 15/01/15 MEDICINA INT
BACCHI LUCIO 102018 546 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
BADALAMENTI GIACOMO 109916 963 03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
BARRANCA PIETRO 108610 3 13/02/17 CARDIOLOGIA
BECCHINA GASPARE 108651 30 03/03/15 ANATOM PAT
BENANTI ROBERTO 106819 889 26/11/14 OST E GIN
BONGIORNO DIEGO 103258 533 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
BONOMO DAVIDE 10597 778 03/12/15 ORTOPEDIA
BONOMO DAVIDE 10597 998 04/12/15 ORTOPEDIA
BONSANGUE PIERO 101682 537 28/11/14 FISIATRIA
BRANCATO DARIO 107073 779 03/12/15 ORTOPEDIA
BUCCA VINCENZO 104705 75 23/0316 CARDIOLOGIA
BUFFA GIUSEPPE 106482 102 26/02/15 PSICHIATRIA
CACCIATORE MAURIZIO 108708 471 07/04/15 UROLOGIA
CACIOPPO GIUSEPPE 100630 69 22/01/15 CHIRURGIA
CALIA MATTEO 109493 7 06/02/18 ANESTESIA
CAMIZZI SAVIO 107113 531 01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
CANGEMI BENEDETTO 107171 981 03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
CANNARIATO PIETRO 10347 11 29/03/16 OST E GIN
CANNIZZARO SERGIO 104706 887 26/11/14 CARDIOLOGIA
CARDELLA STEFANO 104652 7 18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
CARRECA ANNA 107481 539 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
CIANCIOLO ANTONINO 1226 564 01/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
CIARAMITARO MARINA 102957 534 01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
CIPOLLA DOMENICO 684 15 15/01/15 PEDIATRIA
CONTINO CALOGERO 103243 544 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
CONTORNO FILIPPO 101441 43 18/12/14 OST E GIN
COSTA GAETANO 109936 12 26/01/15 IGIENE
COSTA PATRIZIA 1010155 21 09/04/15 OST E GIN
NEUROPSICHIATRIA
COTTONE LUIGI 108738 48 08/08/17 INFANTILE
CRISCI GAETANO 104162 407 18/12/17 NEFROLOGIA
D'AGOSTINO ARTURO 109871 955 03/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
D'AGOSTINO GIOVANNI 108818 19 15/01/15 MEDICINA INT
D'AMATO MICHELE 104557 565 01/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
D'AMICO PIETRO 10846 65 22/01/15 ANESTESIA

D'AMICO SALVATORE 102046 2 12/01/18 PSICOLOGIA



DE FRANCISCI ANTONIO
DE LUCA DARIO

DENARO GIUSEPPE

DI GIOVANNI RENATO

DI GIROLAMO ANGELA
DI LORENZO SALVATORE
DI MAIO CECILIA

DI PRIMA ANNA

DI SALVO ANGELO

DI VINCENZO DOMENICO
ELMO ROCCO

FASULLO SERGIO
FERRANTE FRANCESCO
FERRIGNO VINCENZO
FILI PIERCALOGERO
FONTI ANGELA

FRICANO GIUSEPPE
GALANTE PAOLO

GENCO GIOVANNI
GENOVA AGOSTINO
GENOVESE CASTRENZE
GERACI ALFONSO
GIANPORCARO ARCANGELO
GIUBILATO ALFONSO
GONZALES EGIDIO
GUERCETTI GRAZIA
GUIDA GUIDO

GULIZZI MICHELE
IACOPONELLI ROSALIA
INGUGLIA MICHELE
INSINNA LEONARDO
L'ALA GIOVANNI

LA MANNA NICOLA

LA MANTIA FRANCESCO
LA PORTA VINCENZO

LA TONA DAMIANO

LA ROSA PIETRA ALGISA
LAVATURA GIORGIO
LIBRIZZI SONIA

LICATA DANIELE
LICCIARDI GIANFRANCO
LIMA TOMMASO

LIPARI GIOVANNI

LI PUMA ANGELA

LO CICERO MARIA ROSARIA
LOMBARDO FLAVIA

LO IACONO SAVERIO
LOMBARDO TOMMASO
LO MONACO F PAOLO
LO SICCO GIOVANNI

101237
108739
106542
107577
109432
106585
108260
101027

10795
107172
106103
109605
109601

37535

10677
107067
101262
107012
109872
108819
910393
108597
104707
104724
102357
103235
109874
106540
104843
103237
101294
107973
109412
104564
106805
100587
108817
101768

10260

11242
101304
107088

10787

10375
101696

10163
100509
109877
104793
106483

549
277
528

540

47

79
20
86
66
66
966
97
538
568
959
985
961
976
532
33
329
987
18
986

103
545
541

44
994

295
220
984
1447
219
37
504
49
89
11
967
543
535
974
956
328

01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
26/05/15 PNEUMOLOGIA
01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
28/11/14 UROLOGIA
27/01/15 OST E GIN
26/02/15 MEDICINA LEG
15/01/15 GERIATRIA
22/04/16 GERIATRIA
15/01/15 CARDIOLOGIA
02/03/16 PSICHIATRIA
02/03/16 CARDIOLOGIA
22/01/15 ORTOPEDIA
03/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
20/06/19 PSICHIATRIA
28/11/14 FISIATRIA
01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
03/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
03/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
01/12/14 NPI

02/04/19 CARDIOLOGIA
13/05/15 CARDIOLOGIA
03/12/14 OCULISTICA
16/01/15 PSICHIATRIA
03/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
14/03/16 OST E GIN
26/02/15 PSICHIATRIA
01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
18/12/14 OST E GIN
18/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
14/03/16 OST E GIN
16/12/14 MED DEL LAV
28/11/14 PEDIATRIA
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
16/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
28/11/14 OST E GIN
19/07/17 OST E GIN
21/11/16 CHIR/SENOL
08/08/17 NPI

17/02/15 CARDIOLOGIA
16/04/18 PSICHIATRIA
03/12/14 CARDIOLOGIA
01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
03/12/14 OCULISTICA
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
13/05/15 ORTOPEDIA



LO VERSO PIETRO 104211 666 06/08/15 CARDIOLOGIA

LUBELLI ANTONIO 109878 973 03/12/14 NEUROLOGIA
MACALUSO MERCURIO ALBINO 101315 536 01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
MAGGIORE MICHELE 109879 567 01/12/14 MEDICINA INT
MARTORANA GIUSEPPE 101321 25 06/03/17 PSICHIATRIA
MASARACCHIA SALVATORE 109098 21 16/04/18 OST E GIN
MATTINA GIUSEPPE 14 246 24/06/19 DIABETOLOGIA
MELI CARMELINA 107111 530 01/12/14 PSICOLOGIA
MESSINA BARTOLO 109985 965 03/12/14 OSSB/GINEC
MILAZZO GIULIANO 101326 146 25/03/15 MEDICINA INT
MISTRETTA ANGELO 109990 962 03/12/14 DIABETOLOGIA
MORREALE CALOGERO 102021 975 03/12/14 NEUROLOGIA
MORREALE MARIA 10997 17 15/01/15 MEDICINA INT
MURGIA PIETRO 10786 35 13/07/15 OST E GIN
NAGAR CLAUDIA 108652 31 03/03/15 ANATOM PAT
OLIVERI OLIVIERO 10083 540 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
OTTOVEGGIO GABRIELLLA 109056 33 03/03/15 ANATOM PAT
PALMISANO SILVANA 107576 6 18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
PANEPINTO GIUSEPPA 910106 964 03/12/14 OCULISTICA
PASSAFIUME SALVATORE 101017 64 22/01/15 ORTOPEDIA
PASSALACQUA GIOACCHINO 10001 979 03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
PERI SALVATORE 190 539 28/11/14 FISIATRIA
PERRICONE MARIELLA 101342 106 23/02/15 OCULISTICA
PETTA GIUSEPPE 1023 191 31/03/16 ORTOPEDIA
PICONE FRANCESCA 104850 529 14/11/14 PSICHIATRIA
PINO RODOLFO 108544 65 22/01/15 CARDIOLOGIA
PIPITONE GEMMA 106965 2 18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
POLIZZOTTO ANNA FRANCESCA 50 983 03/12/14 ENDOCRINOLOGIA
PROVENZANO SAVERIO 101350 547 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
PUGLIA DOMENICA 11033 26 24/07/18 OST E GIN
PURPURA CARMELO 106124 958 03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
RAO CAMEMI VIVIANA 10785 34 13/07/15 OST E GIN
RUBINO CONCETTA 107173 969 03/12/14 NEUROLOGIA
RUBINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 106202 558 27/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
RUSSO ANTONIO 108422 218 28/11/14 MEDICINA INT
SALERNO ALBERTO 10712 542 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
SANFILIPPO ROSARIO 108479 566 01/12/14 OST E GIN
SAVAIA FELICE 108190 221 28/11/14 MEDICINA INT
SCADUTO MARCELLO 107134 960 03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
SCIORTINO FRANCESCO 102015 5 05/04/18 CHIRURGIA
SEMINARA ANGELA 106966 4 18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
SERIO GIORGIO 104655 548 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
SERRAINO ANTONIO 1018 11/12/14 RADIOLOGIA
SERRENTINO GIUSEPPINA 910103 247 24/06/19 OCULISTICA
SMERAGLIA GIUSEPPINA 107182 972 03/12/14 MEDICINA INT
SPINNATO GIAMPAOLO 104848 550 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
SPINNATO GIOVANNI 9205 113 04/05/16 CHIRURGIA
SQUILLACI ANNA 198 9 22/03/16 PSICOLOGIA
STANCAMPIANO MANUELA 104649 10 26/02/15 PSICOLOGIA

STIMOLO ALBERTO 100609 537 01/12/14 PSICHIATRIA



SUTERA F. PAOLO
TERRANA ALFONSO
TERRANOVA ROSA RITA
TRALONGO VINCENZO
TRIOLO FILIPPO
TRISCARI M. TERESA
VALENTI GIUSEPPE
VARIA SALVATORE
VELLA NAZARIO

VICARI GAVIN

VINCI SEBASTIANO
VITALE FRANCESCO
VITRANO MARIA GABRIELLA
ZARBO CALOGERO

10028

10030
101390
108436
108414
106148
104798
107378
102365

10369
104645
107603
106016
108816

157
971
122

32
281

970
557

50
147

954
410
982

13/04/18 OSSB/ MED LEG
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
09/03/15 PEDIATRIA
03/03/15 ANATOM PAT
25/06/15 PSICHIATRIA
18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
03/12/14 PNEUMOLOGIA
27/12/14 PSICHIATRIA
08/08/17 PSICHIATRIA
25/03/15 PSICHIATRIA
18/02/16 PSICOLOGIA
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG
07/07/15 CARDIOLOGIA
03/12/14 MEDICINA LEG



DISTR/PRES
DIP DONNA BAMB

SEDE AZIEN.
CF CORLEONE

42 PA CENTRO

PO PARTINICO PO PARTINICO

DIP SAL MENT VIA LANCIA DI BR/CEFALU
42 VIA LANCIA DI BR
42 POL MONREALE
42 PTA ALBANESE

UOC MED LEG UOC MED LEG

PO PETRALIA PO PETRALIA

DIP DONNA BAMB PO PARTINICO
36 CONSUL MISILMER

PO TERMINI PO TERMINI

DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
42 VIA MECCIO

DIP MED RIAB VILLA DELLE GINES

DIP DIAG LAB PISANI

PO INGRASSIA PTA ALBANESE

DIP SAL MENT VIA MARCHESE DI VILLABIANCA

PO TERMINI PO TERMINI

PO TERMINI PA CENTRO

DIP MED RIAB VILLA DELLE GINES

PO TERMINI PO TERMINI

PO INGRASSIA UOC CARDIOLOGIA

DIP SAL MENT CEDIAL

PO PARTINICO PO PARTINICO

PO PARTINICO PO PARTINICO

PO INGRASSIA PO INGRASSIA

DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM

42 PTA BIONDO

DIP DONNA BAMB
PO INGRASSIA
UOC PSICOLOGIA
DIP SAL MENT

PTA ALBANESE
UOC CARDIOLOGIA
PTA ALBANESE

VIA LANCIA DI BR

39 POLIAMB BAGHERI

DIP SAL MENT

PO TERMINI

DIP SAL MENT

PO CORLEONE
DIP PREVENZIONE
DIP DONNA BAMB

DIP SAL MENT

VIA VELASQUEZ
PO TERMINI

uUo ISIL

PO CORLEONE
VACC PALLAVICINO
PO INGRASSIA

AIUTO MATERNO

42 PTA BIONDO
42 PA CENTRO

PO TERMINI
PO TERMINI
PO TERMINI
DIP SAL MENT

PO TERMINI
POLIAM BAGHERIA
PO TERMINI

PO PARTINICO

GG ORARI
LUNEDI' 15,30/18,30
MER VEN 15,30/18,30
MAR VEN 15,00/17,00
LUN MER '15,00/20,00
VENERDI' 15,00/18,00
MERCOLE 15,00/19,00
LUN MER '15,00/17,00
LUN MER 15,00/18,00
LUN GIO 15,30/18,30
VEN SAB 15/17 11/13
MER VEN 15,00/20,00
MERCOLE 15,00/17,00
MERCOLE 15,00/17,30
MARTEDI' 16,00/18,00
MER GIO
LMMGV
MAR GIO

ORE DI SERV
15,00/18,00
MAR GIO 15,00/17,00
GIOVEDI' 15,00/17,00
MARTEDI' 16,00/19,00
MARTEDI' 15,00/19,00
MAR GIO

MARTEDI' 14,00/17,00
LUN MER 15,00/19,00
LUN VEN 15,00/17,30
GIOVEDI' 15,00/18,00
MAR GIO 14,00/19,00
LUN MER 16,00/19,00 15,00/19,00
LUN MER '15,00/18,00
MERCOLE 16,00/19,00
MERCOLE 15,00/18,00
MAR GIO \ 15,30/19,30
LUN MER '16,00/20,00
MERCOLE 15,00/19,00
LUN MER '16,00/19,00
MERCOLE 14,00/16,00
MAR GIO 17,30/20,00

LUN MER 15,00/17,00
MAR MER 15,00/20,00

LUNEDI'" 15,00/19,00

VENERDI' 14,30/17,30
LMMGV  14,00/15,00 19,00/20,00 DOM
MARTEDI' 14,30/16,30
MERCOLE 15,00/18,30
VEN SAB 16,00/19,00
LUN MER 15,30/17,30



DIP SAL MENT

CSM BAGHERIA/TELEMACO

DIP MED RIAB VILLA DELLE GINES
DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
UOC PSICOLOGIA  PTA ALBANESE
DIP MED RIAB VILLA DELLE GINES
DIP DONNA BAMB PO PARTINICO
UOC MED LEG UOC MED LEG
PO PETRALIA PO PETRALIA
35 POLIAMB BAGHERI
PO TERMINI PO TERMINI
DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
PO INGRASSIA PO INGRASSIA
PO PARTINICO PO PARTINICO
42 PTA ALBANESE
DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
DIP MED RIAB VILLA DELLE GINES
39 CONSUL BAGHERIA
42 VIA LANCIA DI BR
42 PA CENTRO
42 VIA MECCIO
42 PA CENTRO
DIP SAL MENT VIA VELASQUEZ
PO INGRASSIA UOC CARDIOLOGIA
PO INGRASSIA UOC CARDIOLOGIA
42 PTA ALBANESE
DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
42 PTA GUADAGNA
DIP DONNA BAMB PTA ALBANESE
DIP SAL MENT CEDIAL
DIP SAL MENT VIA VELASQUEZ
DIP SAL MENT VIA VELASQUEZ
DIP DONNA BAMB PO CORLEONE
PO INGRASSIA UOC CARDIOLOGIA
DIP DONNA BAMB PTA BIONDO
UOC CURE PRIM SPRESAL
PO PETRALIA PO PETRALIA
42 PTA BIONDO
PO CORLEONE PO CORLEONE
PO PETRALIA PO PETRALIA
PO INGRASSIA PO INGRASSIA
39
DIP SAL MENT AIUTO MATERNO
PO INGRASSIA UOC CARDIOLOGIA
DIP SAL MENT VIA LANCIA DI BROLO
42 PTA ALBANESE
DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
DIP SAL MENT VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
42 PTA BIONDO
42 VIA MECCIO

PO INGRASSIA

UOC ORTOPEDIA

39

LUN MER

VENERDI' 15,30/18,30

MERCOLE 15,00/19,00

MAR GIO \ 15,30/19,30

LUN GIO Vv 08,00/11,00 14,00/17,00
MERCOLE 17,00/20,00

MER GIO 15,00/18,00

GIOVEDI' 15,00/17,00

MERCOLE 15,30/18,00

LMMGV  14,30/19,00
LUNEDI' 18,00/20,00
LUNEDI'" 14,30/19,30

MAR GIO 15,00/17,00

GIOVEDI' 12,30/16,00

MERCOLE 15,30/20,00

MERCOLE 15,00/18,00

MARTEDI' 15,00/20,00

MAR MER 18,00/20,00 15,00/19,00
GIOVEDI' 15,00/18,00 LMMGV DOMIC
GIOVEDI' 16,00/18,00

GIOVEDI' 15,30/18,30

LUN MER '16,00/20,00

MERCOLE 14,15/16,15

LUN MER \ 14,30/19,30
LUNEDI'  14,30/17,30
MER VEN 14,00/20,00 14,00/16,00
LUN GIO V115,30/18,00
LUN MER 16,00/20,00
MERCOLEC 14,30/19,30
LUN MER \ 16,00/19,00

MERCOLEC 15,00/18,00
MER GIO  15,00/18,00
GIOVEDI' 15,00/18,00
MAR GIO 15,30/17,00
LUN MER \ 16,00/18,00
LUN VEN 15,00/17,00
VENERDI' 15,00/18,00
MARTEDI' 14,30/18,00
LUN MER 15,00/19,30
LUNEDI'  15,00/19,00
MAR GIO 14,30/18,30
MAR VEN 9/13 15/19
MER SAB  09,00/13,00
LUN MER V 16,00/19,00
MERCOLEDI'

LUN/MER 15,00/19,00
MERCOLEC 16,00/18,00
GIOVEDI'



42
42
DIP SAL MENT
39
DIP SAL MENT
DIP DONNA BAMB
42
DIP SAL MENT
42
DIP SAL MENT
42
42
PO TERMINI
DIP DONNA BAMB
DIP DIAG LAB
DIP SAL MENT
DIP DIAG LAB
UOC PSICOLOGIA
42
PO TERMINI
42
DIP MED RIAB
39
PO TERMINI
DIP SAL MENT
PO PARTINICO
UOC PSICOLOGIA
42
DIP SAL MENT
DIP DONNA BAMB
42
DIP DONNA BAMB
42
DIP SAL MENT
PO PETRALIA
DIP SAL MENT
39
PO PETRALIA
42
PO PARTINICO
UOC PSICOLOGIA
DIP SAL MENT
42
42
42
DIP SAL MENT
PO INGRASSIA

DIP DONNA BAMB
DIP DONNA BAMB
DIP SAL MENT

PTA ALBANESE

PA CENTRO

CSM BAGHERIA
POLIAM BAGHERIA
CSM BAGHERIA
PO CORLEONE
PTA BIONDO

VIA VELASQUEZ
PTA ALBANESE
CONSUL BAGHERIA
PTA BIONDO

PTA ALBANESE

PO TERMINI

PO PARTINICO
PISANI

VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
PISANI

PTA ALBANESE

PA CENTRO

PO TERMINI

PTA BIONDO
VILLA DELLE GINES
POLIAMB BAGHERI
PO TERMINI

VIA LANCIA DI BR
PO PARTINICO
PTA ALBANESE
PTA BIONDO

VIA MARCHESE DI VILLABIANCA

PO INGRASSIA
VIA LANCIA DI BR
PO PARTINICO
PTA BIONDO

PA CENTRO

PO PETRALIA

VIA LANCIA DI BR/CEFALU

CONSUL BAGHERIA
PO PETRALIA

PTA GUADAGNA
PO PARTINICO
VIA Roma 519 PA
VIA VELASQUEZ
PA CENTRO

PA CENTRO

PA CENTRO

VIA VELASQUEZ
PO INGRASSIA

CF CEFALU

CF BOCCADIFALCO
CSM BAGHERIA

LUNGIO  18,30/20,30
LUNEDI'  15,30/18,30

LUN MAR (14,30/19,30 18,00/19,00

MERCOLEC 15,00/19,00
LUNEDI'  15,00/18,30
VENERDI' 15,00/18,30
MARTEDI' 15,00/17,00
MER VEN 15,30/19,30

LUN VEN 16,00/18,00 15,30/18,00

MERCOLEL 15,30/19,30
MERCOLEL 15,00/18,00
MARTEDI' 15,00/19,00
GIOVEDI' 15,00/17,00
LUNEDI'  14,30/16,30
LMMGV  ORE DI SERV
LUN MER 16,00/19,00
LMMGV  ORE DI SERV
MAR GIO V 15,30/19,30
MAR GIO 14,30/19,00
MERCOLEL 15,00/17,00
LUN MER V 15,30/18,30
GIOVEDI' 16,00/19,00
MERCOLEL 15,00/18,00
MAR GIO 14,30/16,30
LUN MER V 15,15/18,00
MAR VEN 15,00/18,00
MAR GIO V 15,30/19,30
LUNEDI'  15,00/19,00
MAR GIO 15,00/17,00
LUNEDI' 15,00/17,00
VENERDI' 15,30/19,00
GIOVEDI' 14,30/16,30
MERCOLEL 15,00/18,00

GIOVEDI'
GIOVEDI'

15,00/19,00
15,00/17,00

LUN MER \ 15,00/20,00

MARTEDI'
MAR GIO
LUNEDI'

GIO VEN
VENERDI'

15,30/18,30
14,30/16,30
15,30/17,00

15,00/19,00
15,00/19,00

LUN MAR (14,00/16,00

LUN VEN
MARTEDI'
MER VEN
LUN GIO
LUN MER

15,00/18,30
15,00/18,30
15,00/19,00
15,00/17,00
14,30/18,30

LUN MER \ 15,00/19,30

LUN MER

15,00/18,00



DIP DIAG LAB
DIP SAL MENT
UOC PSICOLOGIA

DIP SAL MENT
DIP SAL MENT
DIP SAL MENT
UOC PSICOLOGIA

PO INGRASSIA

42
42 VIA MECCIO
39 POLIAMB BAGHERI
PISANI
VIA RIOLO 39 CSM
VIA Roma 519 PA
42 PTA BIONDO
VIA VELASQUEZ
VIA MARCHESE DI VILLABIANCA
TELEMACO
VIA Roma 519 PA
42 PTA ALBANESE
UOC CARDIOLOGIA
42 PTA BIONDO

MERCOLEL 16,00/18,00
MERCOLEL 15,00/18,00
LMMGV  ORE DI SERV
MERCOLEL 15,00/17,00

GIO VEN  14,30/19,00 14,30/17,30
LUNEDI'  14,30/18,00
LU ME VE £16/18 10/12
GIOVEDI' 15,30/19,00
LUNEDI'  16,00/19,00
GIO VEN  15,00/19,00

LUN MER \ 16,30/18,30
LUN MER 15,00/17,00
MER VEN 16,00/18,00



